CONVAIOR	Adman		ASSIGNMEN	T (Office)		
From (Person)	Juy Rat	1110	A91	200	n	etc/Time: 5, 2, 2020 10.324.4
Estaymed For			1	Bill to:		
To Impost Vehicle No. SGR 3181E					SJM 25837	
at Workshop i				_	Tel:	6244 1985
or 23 Kaki	Bubt 1	and & #D	4-01 (say)	1 wist		
Policy No				Claim No:	C /0005	5428
Sum Insured:				Excess:		
Make of Veh:					D.O.A 29.1. 2021	
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / RE	11 1611 10	on Contacted:	Ronniu	Vo	HOD Endone
Date/Time	Action/lestr	uction (V) (Stimute			
	SGR 8	DIE - NAI	manufacture of Arrange	14/64	b. ea	-59711/2016
		733]- X				

of teach

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

lvy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 5 February 2020 10:32 AM

To:

Nivitha (LKK Auto) 'SUR'; Justin Wong

Cc: Subject:

FW: FW: Firstauto (KB) - Ronnie Tan/ Ecics insurance/TP Our insured SGR 8181E /

DOA 29/01/2020 || C10005428

Attachments:

SGR8181E.pdf; SJM2583J.pdf

Hi Team,

We would like to arrange TP survey for SGR8181E. They have chosen Mr. Adrian Ling to survey their client's vehicle.

Workshop information: 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01 (South Wing) Tel: 68441985

Please confirm. Thank you.

Regards,

Ivy Ratilla Executive, Claims Admin

T +65 6540 2185 F +65 6725 0853 E lvy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg



Customer Care +65 6221 2111 Claims +65 6221 2199 Claims (Int.) +65 6540 2199

190 Clemenceau Avenue, #03-01 Singapore Shopping Centre Singapore 239924 budgetdirect.com.sg

auto 🗟 general

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited (Co. Reg. No. 201626103G) trading as Budget Direct Insurance.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee,

confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

This email is sent by Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised.

From: Ronnie Tan <ronnie.tan@firstautoworks.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 5 February 2020 9:46 AM To: Ivy Ratilla <ivy.r@budgetdirect.com.sg> Cc: Suhaimi <suhaimi@firstautoworks.com.sg>

Subject: re: FW: Firstauto (KB) - Ronnie Tan/ Ecics insurance/TP Our insured SGR 8181E / DOA 29/01/2020 | |

C10005428

Hi Ms Ivy

Please arrange Adrian Ling LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey SGR 8181E.

Thank you

Regard

Ronnie.

Tel: 68441985

From: Customer Care < help@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 4 February 2020 2:25 PM To: Claims <claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Subject: FW: Firstauto (KB) - Ronnie Tan/ Ecics insurance/TP Our insured SGR 8181E / DOA 29/01/2020

Hi team

Pls assist

Thanks Fiona

From: Ronnie Tan < ronnie.tan@firstautoworks.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, February 4, 2020 12:06 PM

To: motorclaim@budgetdirect.com.sg; Customer Care <help@budgetdirect.com.sg> Cc: albertong@budgetdirect.com.sg; Suhaimi <suhaimi@firstautoworks.com.sg>

Subject: Firstauto (KB) - Ronnie Tan/ Ecics insurance/TP Our insured SGR 8181E / DOA 29/01/2020

Date: 4/02/2020

Notice of accident

Firstauto (KB) - Ronnie Tan/ Ecics insurance/TP Our insured SGR 8181E / DOA 29/01/2020

To: Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Dear Sir

We are instructed by CNS ELECTRICAL PTE LTD to notify you of a road traffic accident on 29/01/2020 at about 12:00 pm at BLK 107 EDGEFIELD PLAINS MSCP involving our client's/customer's vehicle registration number SGR 8181E and vehicle registration number SJM 2583J driven by you at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's/customer's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/we proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client/we shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully.

Ronnie Tan 1st Autoworks Pte Ltd 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01 (South Wing)

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

This email is sent by Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited, Auto & General (SEA) Services Pte. Limited, Easy Compare (Thailand) Co., Ltd or a related body corporate (Auto & General) and is for the intended addressee. The views expressed in this email and attachments (email) reflect the views of the stated author but may not reflect views of Auto & General. This email is confidential and subject to copyright. It may be privileged. If you are not the intended addressee, confidentiality and privilege have not been waived and any use, interference with, or disclosure of this email is unauthorised. If you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender and then delete the email. Auto & General does not warrant that this email is error or virus free.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

arci codia,				
的 国际区分别等对自然的最后的特别的	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	30/01/2020 15:21			
Date Of Accident	29/01/2020 12:00			
Exact Location Of Accident	BLK 107 EDGEFIELD PLAINS MSCP			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SGR8181E			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	CNS ELECTRICAL PTE LTD			
Co Reg No	1XXXXX720H			
Email Address	ADMIM@CNSELECTRICAL.COM			
Mobile Phone No				
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62853654			
Vehicle Particulars				
Manufacturer	OPEL			
Model	INSIGNIA-1.6 TURBO (A)			
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK RELATED			
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO			
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY			
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR			
Insurance Company				
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD			
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE			
Fleet Policy	NO			
Policy Number	CN070307			
Cover Note Number	CN070307			
Driver				
Name of Driver	GOH CHUEN HUAT			
NRIC No	SXXXX558B			
Date Of Birth	18/02/1961			
Occupation	INDOOR			
Date Of Driving Pass	06/01/1984			
Driving Experience	36 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS			
Gender	MALE			
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97718120			
Fax Number	10 8x 155 1535 153			
Contact Number				

GOHCH28@SINGNET.COM.SG

Address

107B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #17-118

Postcode

822107

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

2018

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

CAR PARK AT MSCP, EDGEFIELD PLAINS BLK 107, FOUND DAMAGED, NOTE ON FRONT WINDSCREEN -

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM2583J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSIAN QASHAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

IDPOSTANT NOTICE

- Le many transferrence to contract the authority the street surface to the
- Fig. This Figure 2018 is recondented by the Palloylachborand by the Augista of Cross-
- Additional provides a sixtem or tracking and associate and account of the providence of a sixtem or final transportation or contact or to be published that
- 6. For instance of the form by integers a triaganism rank or one page of makes behalf you shared) into a expension of continuous properties.
- he And Marting may be externed to the Color to incomingation
- 6. The report will be focused by the enterest of the GrA proceduration premiers destructed by the formeral focusions. Association of Singapore (GRA) for enchanged that come of the first order of the first order or all others are interested portion.
- By the instgment of the report to the anomaly professing present to the contract of the report of the report of the contract and the contract of the report being work president advantage.
- 8. Contest under the Personal Data Protection Act (1939A)

understand, economicage, agree and consent to

- (a) My morrer, my word shop and the General horrance Arm spicined Sugapper ("GIA") may/are permitted to cuffert, use, disclose and/are process my meromodicate/permitted information and out or flowed and my offert permitted information in provided by me or passioned by my more or indicates the "December Information" and disclose are the abstract current Personal Information (and insure in the Arman Information (and insure in the Arman Information) and insure in the Arman Information of the Information of Informat
 - 63 processing, transfer and/or dealing with my gland, included, the retrement of the Gardin metably necessary any organizations relating to the claims.

HG sovering the perident and/or my classes,

- (a) corrying nut and/or dealing with my anti-oction in responding to any enquires by ma,
- heladranistering my claims including the replace of correspondence. Wilconetts, records, rejects or refers to me, which could divolve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring elect Colorer of the same as well as on the external cover of envelope same as well as on the external cover of envelope same in part agent), and/or
- [VI complying each applicable has in promoutering, promoting, breating and for dealing with my cleans, (collections, the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) with have insured solutions in which ansagers and the insurers laseyers/fine forms, may/are peresting to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Perpares, and
- (c) my Personal intermetion may/con be displaced by any of the Property and/or GM to their third party terrace providers on agencylorization; their lawyers/law firms), which may be set of their paperts, for the entire or the charge Purpose.
- (c) by Percental Information will also be reflected and used to contrary claims metary for the purpose of trivial extension, except patient and management in present and of future cores.
- (c) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed-
 - 61 to at income angles are other their post-sector and discontinuous years patent, perturbing or manufact their angulators, law enforcement and government agrees to be an output expected for the preprint status, or

full for encoplying with requirements under any regulation. State on a not prefer

Part Ship but a brange and

the period of gradient. At although it ment that presery rations!

Distriction

in the me transfer transfer a sugartific.

truck Name

Sketch Plan #2

SKITCHPLAN		
1		
1 .		
O BORING CIRCULATE		
COLUMN CHELINISTA	NICES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Con	ad cas as me a	7 1 7 81 7 7
	ad care at Bul 107. 8	engentus were (wece)
10 N2	" Keturnel Lowd White	Lord damed
" A	worte an own to to	- F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F
4.1	Land N	Willengen
Call	a Returned found relieve water on my front in	She you claim ander
-\$n	mone I no Pare Ren	11 11 11
	THE PART OF THE	it- write)
	W. W. C.	
-		
	7"	
		1122
CLADATION		Land Control of the C
CLARATION		
A STATISTICAL DE	Articulars South at the roots respect	
J. 19/14	2000	//
(/()25)/	18/11/10	//
Carried St.	- And -	
To The Control of the	Control September	But the Court Production of the State
	the control of the time between the first of the first of the control of the cont	Pulphus 4
	The state of the s	AVAIC NATURE



學会成電器貿易和人有限公司 CNS Electrical Pte Ltd

79 Playfor Proof #01-00 LHK2 Busing Singapore 307996 (1) 6293 1650 Co. Hop. No. 1802012094 (1) 6293 4654 COT Fing 1o. M2 0050084 2 (8) adminigrouperstream core (by) were consenticled com

30 Jenuary 2020.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sirs.

VEHICLE NO. SGRESSIES LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

We hereby confirm the driver, Mr Goh Chuen Huat of NAC no. 53504558-8 is withorned to report the accident for motor vehicle SGRESBE.

Yours sincerely

Larry Chuz

General Manager







Driving License











CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MARILLA

Meet Vincols (1865/90) Kills Cooperscore Ac Charle 1804 West Virginia Share Park Park Park Composition, Robert 1964. Ratio Transportace 1997 (William) Man Very in Tradition has their time Magnet.

DOM: HERSENT ORIGINAL

OPEL WORKSHOPS

CHROHICATERA) MPC(8400)2001

Danielle Will GSZLIMHORSZIJI

Assists Natio

SUPPLESSERVICE AGESTS PER LIE

English Well Market Street, St

showely ('sele-

54000967

Machine and Appropriate Version of Version 96880841

2. NAME OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

5. Ferral of his result profession rectange . 29 December 2818 in 28 December 1919.

Figure 6 Cuses of Polest product of the country except the college of the coll

Particular that the partir driving is numbered in accordance with the intensity of other laws in regulations to drive the head Penalty of the second of accordance of a court of law are no research of any experience of court of law are not research of any experience of court of law are not result from the law of the court of the number of the court of the number of

Senso Friedrich 1 Sen Groen Heet

5. Emphassissis and

Use for exclusi, dimension and minimum marked and for the equipmental manager. The printy dies out only one case for the large of present, fuller, an electric same management, appropriate from the consententing, the consentent that consentent the consentent of the property of the consentent that the conse made the control of the text beauty Taxable.

O \$50, 998 APPLICATE \$

WINDICHTEN

ACCRICATE - NAMED DATED ACCRICATE EXCEPT STREET TARK WHALL DATED SCITTLE F ARE --11, ARE -TE OR CRITIST ENT OF TRAFF.

162 1 200.00

* Birt Finker Courses Nik.

Separation within behalf of TiCHCS Lunguid

Cited Exception Different

0

- in Enhanced become been a second that a short have noted for any parted second compared participation for present a spin a second where to those a west Programmer under the Ref.
- as defended a new other flags to recommend and recommended word relating to Confession Tours and the first concernment. paragraph of the Canada and Francisco has been been a discreted a federate Discrete policy of the relative to brade figuration present with the suggestion of at after exact the Mater Vehicles (They Pary Ross and Gresswisson) and Charles (49).
- 10. The Contribute of Feneral and the Body with contribute and a subdiscribed with two sidd at magnetic form.

 The Physical Patric Casts Warracty of Proposite Proposite Warracty in the Patric read to see place with efforts well at the second and the proposition of the Casts Warracty or Proposite Second and the Patric Read to see place with efforts well at the second and the seco Pakes and Continues of Realisms

STATEMENT FROM OWNER

Sarry
Plance
routers
At 96659258
Mu now 5
Sarah

12pm 29 Mm

Addendum Sheet



Palicyholder / Driver's Signature

Date:

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

ff Roffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 348580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 | Fax (65) 6224 0050 Company Hours | Monday to Friday, US 00 - 17:00 URL \$66590200 / GSI Reg. No.: M480017736

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: _Vehicle Registration No: SAR 8181E Original Report No : MALP 2001554 5 Namelesshown HRICH CAS ELECTION PULL NRIC/FIN/PassportNo (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No Email Address 12:00 20,00 Date of Accident Time of Accident : Place of Accident : Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Institute Company family woughly that so to the interest

Page 32 of 32

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FINNo: Date: